LINK-PP INT’L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED LF5-xMxx01-xxAC Rev1.0- Sep.2020
www.link-pp.com Copyright © 2020 LINK-PP AlI Rights Reserved Page 1 of 13
LF5-xMxx01-xxAC
155M 2X5 SFF Transceiver Module
Product Features
 VCSEL/FP/DFB Laser Diode Transmitter
 Up to 2Km on 62.5/125μmMMF，Up to 120 Km on 9/125μm SMF
 3.3Vpower supply
 LC duplex optical interface
 LVPECL Differential Inputs and LVPECL Differential
Outputs and LVPECL signal detect
 Class 1 Laser International Safety Standard IEC 825 Compliant
 Operating case temperature range
(Standard：0 to +70°C) or (Industrial：-40°C to +85°C)
Product Description
LINK-PP’s LF5-xMxx01-xxAC series of transceiver modules are the perfect solution for low -speed
communication networks.
These transceiver modules support data rates up to 200Mbps. The module is fully compliant with the
2X5 standard package defined by the Small Form Factor Multi-Sourcing Agreement (MSA).
These transceiver modules provide the system designer with products to implement a range of FDDI
and ATMdesigns at the 100Mbps/125Mbps rate and SONET/OC-3, SDH/STM-1 for Telecommunication.
Order Information
Type Fiber Type Wavelength/nm Fiber Length/Km
LF5-MM8501-02AC MM 850(VCSEL) 2
LF5-MM3101-02AC MM 1310(FP) 2
LF5-SM3101-20AC SM 1310(FP) 20
LF5-SM3101-40AC SM 1310(FP) 40
LF5-SM3101-60AC SM 1310(FP) 60
LINK-PP INT’L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED LF5-xMxx01-xxAC Rev1.0- Sep.2020
www.link-pp.com Copyright © 2020 LINK-PP AlI Rights Reserved Page 2 of 13
LF5-SM5501-80AC SM 1550(DFB) 80
LF5-SM5501-A0AC SM 1550(DFB) 100
LF5-SM5501-A2AC SM 1550(DFB) 120
Application
 ATM155Mbps
 SONET/SDH
 100Mbps Ethernet